SVHOA
Alley

Highgrove Townhomes
Townhomes |
Townhomes Il

Westend Townhomes

Reserves of of January 31 (of each year)

2013
S 123,657.27
S 107,761.70
S 196,382.49
S 67,138.24
S 257,986.00
S 59,381.54

S

S
S
S
S

2014
146,181.51
139,689.63

119,626.09
47,716.80
203,908.46
13,819.05

S
S

S
S
S
S

2015
157,681.51
170,299.63

140,870.76
52,422.01
216,750.46
27,379.76

Note: Townhomes reserves decreased from 2013 to 2014 from a large painting project



