Reserves of of January 31 (of each year)

	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u> 2015</u>
SVHOA	\$ 123,657.27	\$ 146,181.51	\$ 157,681.51
Alley	\$ 107,761.70	\$ 139,689.63	\$ 170,299.63
Highgrove Townhomes	\$ 196,382.49	\$ 119,626.09	\$ 140,870.76
Townhomes I	\$ 67,138.24	\$ 47,716.80	\$ 52,422.01
Townhomes II	\$ 257,986.00	\$ 203,908.46	\$ 216,750.46
Westend Townhomes	\$ 59,381.54	\$ 13,819.05	\$ 27,379.76

Note: Townhomes reserves decreased from 2013 to 2014 from a large painting project